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Graeme Taylor

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Graeme Taylor
Postcode EH4 6JH

Date of birth October 1952
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BRUNTSFIELD LINKS GOLFING
SOCIETY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GTMCS LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
(SW) LIMITED

COWLIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SAMUEL WREN & SONS LIMITED

BAYFORD BUILDERS LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
(SW) LIMITED

PRATTEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
COWLIN GROUP LIMITED

COWLIN GROUP LIMITED

WILLIAM COWLIN (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COWLIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STRATTON ELECTRICAL LIMITED
COWLIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BAYFORD BUILDERS LIMITED

PRATTEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC003782

Number
SC430474
00896821

03078430
00963056

01006755
00896821

03101597
04018937
04018937
02386409

00961778
01041497

00961778

01006755

03101597

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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ACMA

900113424

900113424

The Club House
32 Barnton Avenue
Davidsons Mains
Edinburgh

British

App. Date
27/03/2018

App. Date
15/08/2012
29/08/2007

29/08/2007
29/08/2007

29/08/2007
29/08/2007

29/08/2007
29/08/2007
29/08/2007
29/08/2007

29/08/2007
29/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

29/08/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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COWLIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STRATTON ELECTRICAL LIMITED
WILLIAM COWLIN (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

SAMUEL WREN & SONS LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY BUILDING
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY BUILDING
LIMITED

M & V WOODCRAFT LTD

BALFOUR BEATTY PROCURE 21
LIMITED

RAYNESWAY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY PROCURE 21
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
SCOTTISH & SOUTHERN LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY REFURBISHMENT
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
SCOTTISH & SOUTHERN LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY REFURBISHMENT
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

RAYNESWAY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

M & V WOODCRAFT LTD

00400692 LIMITED

BALFOUR BEATTY POWER
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY KILPATRICK
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03078430

01041497
02386409

00963056
01881683

01881683

03356114
SC126728

00678446

SC126728

SC044262

SC005804

03107653

SC005804

03107653

SC106247

SC106247

SC044262

00678446

03356114

00400692
SC104461

SC010625

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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29/08/2007

29/08/2007
29/08/2007

29/08/2007
01/07/2002

01/07/2002

21/12/1998
21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

21/12/1998

10/07/1992
23/03/1992

01/10/1991

900113424

28/09/2012 Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

28/09/2012

28/09/2012
28/09/2012 Company
Secretary
Director
Director

10/07/2002

01/08/2003 Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

01/11/2002

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

28/09/2012 Director

28/09/2012 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

28/09/2012

28/09/2012

01/08/2003 Director

01/03/2003 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

10/07/2002

05/10/1993
04/11/1998

22/02/1999 Director
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LV REALISATIONS LIMITED SC054274 Company is dissolved 13/06/1990 26/09/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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